Kreis Euskirchen | Sommer 2020
Tennisclub Schwerfen (3453)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 04.05.2020

Anlage
Am Schiitzenhaus, 53909 Zulpich-Schwerfen
m 015771011000 kontakt@tc-schwerfen.de

Sportwart/in
Hellmich, Marc
T 01797896719 MarcHellmich@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Lorbach, Johannes
T 01577/1011000 Johannes@lorbach-online.de
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Damen 50 | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Sabine Kreins
m 01775921188; sabine_kreins@yahoo.de

Damen 50 Il (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Maria-Theresia Neuenfeldt-Harff; T 02252833298
mthnf@t-online.de
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Becker, Birgit
Lorbach, Anke
Kreins, Sabine
Klinkhammer, Karin
Voigt, Gabriele
Wassong, Hannelore
Linden, Margret
Kaiser, Petra
Pietrzak, Gloria
Kind, Beate
Zeleken, Birgit
Balg, Alexandra
Bierhals, Georgia
Landes, Gabriele
Schmitz, Lilly

Neuenfeldt-Harff, Maria-Theresia

Schuhmacher, Beatrix

ID-Nr.

26801382
26601478
26701842
25901706
25901971
26201626
26601473
26101514
27083585
25701660
26501613
26151439
25102141
25072200
24201386
24101528
25301896

LK

LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
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